
ID First Name Last Name E-mail Address Mobile Phone Number Zip Code Business Name Business Zip Code Are you a LBE? Are you a DBE? Column1

1 DEANNA JOHNSON DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET 4159874841 94110 THE SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS EXCHANGE 94110 No No

2 KRISTIN ZACCOR KZACCOR@SILVERADOCONTRACTORS.COM 5103854294 94608 SILVERADO CONTRACTORS INC. 94608 No No

3 Lars Bronson lbronson@dutragroup.com 415-755-5421 94901 The Dutra Group 94901 No No

4 Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 408-676-8941 32208 PWXPress 32208 No No

5 Mark Weisz mark@csmarine.com 707-365-1727 94592 CS Marine Constructors, Inc. 94592 No Yes

6 Jeff Van Meter estimating@powerengconstruction.com 510-337-3800 94501 Power Engineering Construction Co. 94501 No No

7 Miguel Galarza mgalarza@yerba-buena.net 4157301900 94124 Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc 94124 Yes Yes

8 Bid Net gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997 12110 BidNet 12110 No No

9 noel A noel.aquino@sfport.com 4156539517 94111 Port 94111 No No

10 Edwin Enriquez eenriquez@vortex-sfb.com 5107153831 94509 Vortex Marine Construction, Inc. 94509 No No

11 Source Management sourcemanagement@deltek.com sourcemanagement@deltek.com20171 Deltek System Inc 20171 No No

12 SCOTT KLOPF SCOTT@SITECOSERVICES.COM 510-385-5795 94188 SITECO SERVICES INC. 94188 Yes No

13 Crux Diving info@cruxdiving.com 2069491663 98028 Crux Diving Inc 98028 No Yes

14 Chelsea Kemmerer ck@powerengconstruction.com 2817959983 94501 Power Engineering Construction Company 94501 No No

15 Brett Diener bdiener@mansonconstruction.com 510-775-3204 94804 Manson Construction Co. 94804 No No

16 Annie Gutierrez carfps@langan.com 5104320895 94105 Langan CA, Inc. 94105 No No

17 Ngoc Ho nho@joehillce.com 2623911082 94133 Joe Hill Consulting Engineers 94109 Yes No

18 Matt Lehmann mlehmann@mansonconstruction.com 510-529-1582 94804 Manson Construction Co. 94804 No No

19 BONNY DAS DAS bonny@urethaneproducts.com 714-375-4982 92647 Urethane Products Corporation 92647 Yes No Word of mouth

20 BID NET GBS@BIDNET.COM 8886771997 12159 BIDNET 12159 No No Port of San Francisco website

21 Mike Edde estimating@dutragroup.com 4152586876 94901 The Dutra Group 94901 No No Port of San Francisco website

22 Victor Hicks victor@summitenvcon.com 949-214-6570 92675 Summit Environmental Contractors 92675 No Yes
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2871 - Pier 80 Mooring and Berthing Improvements
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